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What is an Economic Calendar? 

EDI Global Economic Calendar 

Purpose and Importance 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Main Components of the Economic Calendar 
Date & Time 

• 

• 

Country/Region 

• 

• 

Topic 

Indicator / Event Name 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Effective Date 

Unit 

Base 

Previous, and Actual  

• 

• 
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Search Form and Download 
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• 

• 

• 

• 

 
Example of the Economic Calendar 
 
  

Date & Time Country Topic Indicator Effective Date Units Base Frequency Actual Previous 

  Monday, 10th November 2025 

  00:00 Uruguay Money, Banking & Finance Loans to private sector 2025/10/01 millions UYU   M 1376.03 1376.36 

  01:00 Australia Business & Industry Building permits 2025/09/01 number   M 17019.00 14744.00 

  01:00 Australia Business & Industry Building permits 2025/09/01 y-o-y   M 15.27 4.83 

  01:00 Australia Business & Industry Private house approvals 2025/09/01 m-o-m   M 4.00 -2.60 

  01:00 Australia Business & Industry Building permits 2025/09/01 m-o-m   M 12.00 -6.00 

  01:00 Australia Housing Market Housing permits 2025/09/01 number   M 9547.00 9179.00 

  03:00 Indonesia Business & Industry Consumer confidence 2025/10/01 points   M 121.22 114.96 

  05:00 Japan Business & Industry Lagging index 2025/09/01 index 2020 M 113.20 112.40 

  05:00 Japan Business & Industry Coincident index 2025/09/01 index 2020 M 114.60 112.80 

  05:00 Japan Business & Industry Leading economic index 2025/09/01 index 2020 M 108.00 107.00 

  05:00 Mongolia Consumer & Other Prices CPI, housing utilities 2025/10/01 index 2023 M 129.30 128.20 

  05:00 Mongolia Consumer & Other Prices CPI, transportation 2025/10/01 index 2023 M 103.00 102.40 

  06:00 Denmark Consumer & Other Prices CPI, transportation 2025/10/01 index 2015 M 120.50 119.40 
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Delivery 
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Topics 
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Countries 
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Customization 

▪ 

▪ 

▪ 

Support 
Customer Support 

 
Monday – Friday 
Open 24 hours 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday 

Support Coverage is not 
available 

 
 

 
 
Call +44 207 324 0020 

support@exchange-data.com 
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Contact Information 
 

United Kingdom - Headquarters Jonathan Bloch 
Suite 1, 1 Rochester Mews           Chief Executive Officer 
London, NW1  9JB Cell: +44(0) 7785 550 043 
Telephone: +44(0) 2073 240 020  Email: j.bloch@exchange-data.com 

 Andrew Sabourin 
Head of Sales - UK, Europe and Asia 
Work: +44(0) 2073 240 048  
Cell: +44(0) 7931 906 569 
Email: a.sabourin@exchange-data.com 

 Fiona Morf 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +44(0) 7533 172 244 
Email: f.morf@exchange-data.com 

 Ian Sissons 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +44(0) 7900 003 832 
Email: i.sissons@exchange-data.com 

United States Nora Cervara 
Exchange Data International Inc 
106 Apple Street, Suite 102, Trinton Falls 
NJ 07724, USA 
 

Head of Sales - North America 
Cell: +1 732-670–1935 
Email: n.cervara@exchange-data.com 

Exchange Data International Inc 
848 Brickell Avenue, Suite PH5 – G41, 
Miami, FL 33131, USA 
Telephone: +1 607 – 238 - 4438 

William Cowen 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 267-670-2443 
Email: w.cowen@exchange-data.com 

 John Kirk 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 908-768-7815 
Email: j.kirk@exchange-data.com 

Latin America & South East USA            Nick Castro 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 954-261-1628 
Email: n.castro@exchange-data.com 

South Africa Ilze Gouws 
PO Box 2176 Head of Economic Data & Sales 
Cape Town 8000 Cell: +27 (0) 82 782 3750 
 Email: i.gouws@exchange-data.com 

Morocco Samy Rajendran 
Director, International Business Strategy 
Cell: +44(0) 7517 857 896 
Email: p.rajendran@exchange-data.com 

Lot Founty imm Founty Plaza 
1er étage Agadir Morocco 
Telephone: +212 528 262 013 

Other Locations 
(Incl. Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, Czech 
Republic, Estonia, Germany, 
Hungary, Latvia, Lithuania, 
Moldova, Poland) 

           Michael Abraham 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +49 160 7188 340 
Email: m.abraham@exchange-data.com 
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